
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

23-01-2026
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
"Nuestro Gobierno ha visto la minería como un tema de largo plazo donde Atacama posee una gran matriz productiva"

8
612,1
$ 489.652

2.800
8.400

No Definida
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23-01-2026
Diario Chañarcillo
Diario Chanarcillo
Noticia general
"Nuestro Gobierno ha visto la minería como un tema de largo plazo donde Atacama posee una gran matriz productiva"

9
326,0
$ 260.815

2.800
8.400
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